ROLINE 8K HDMI Adapter, M/F

Product No. 12.03.3250 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 12.03.3250

EAN (single piece) 7630049635067

5

43200 [ 8K

HDMI Adapter for connecting, for example, a graphics card with HDMI to a monitor
with HDMI connection - with a resolution of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!

* HDMI plug-in adapter for connecting an HDMI cable to an HDMI socket on the graphics card
* Protects the graphics card socket if the HDMI cable has to be disconnected from the
monitor frequently

» Adapter with HDMI plug and socket

* Resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type DisplayPort-HDMI Adapter

Colour silver

Scope of delivery HDMI Adapter

Max. resolution 7680 x 4320 @60Hz (8K, UHD-2)

Side 1 connection (PC) HDMI Male



Side 2 connection
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Active / Passive

Area of application
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

HDMI Female

HDMI Type A

Male

HDMI Type A

Female

Passive
External

9x19 x38 mm
9 mm

19 mm

38 mm

11g

20 mm

20 mm

40 mm

0.01 kg



