

# ROLINE 8K HDMI Adapter, M/F

<b>Product No.</b>	12.03.3250
<b>Manufacturer</b>	ROLINE
<b>Manufacturer No.</b>	12.03.3250
<b>EAN (single piece)</b>	7630049635067



**HDMI Adapter for connecting, for example, a graphics card with HDMI to a monitor with HDMI connection - with a resolution of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz!**

- HDMI plug-in adapter for connecting an HDMI cable to an HDMI socket on the graphics card
- Protects the graphics card socket if the HDMI cable has to be disconnected from the monitor frequently
- Adapter with HDMI plug and socket
- Resolutions of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz

## Technical specifications

Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type	DisplayPort-HDMI Adapter
Colour	silver
Scope of delivery	HDMI Adapter
Max. resolution	7680 x 4320 @60Hz (8K, UHD-2)
Side 1 connection (PC)	HDMI Male

Side 2 connection (Peripherals)	HDMI Female
Side 1 Connector Type	HDMI Type A
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	HDMI Type A
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Active / Passive	Passive
Area of application	External
Dimensions (HxWxD)	9 x 19 x 38 mm
Height	9 mm
Width	19 mm
Depth	38 mm
Weight	11 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	40 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.01 kg